
19. Großer Preis der Stadt Viernheim

Viernheim, 17.06.2017

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

32kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Nikolaj Vasic KSC Graben-Neudorf
SS 10:0

52
SS 6:0

53
PS 10:4

34
 3 13 26 1.I

2 Felipe Rößler AV 03 Speyer
1:06

01
0:52

04
SS 8:3

53
 0  0  0 6.III

3 Ferdinand von Knoblauch zu Hat KSV Seeheim
0:45

04
0:59

01
1:16

02
 0  0  0 7.

4 Leon Diogo Fernandes Zinser VfK 07 Schifferstadt
SS 6:0

53
SS 10:0

52
4:00

11
 2 11 20 3.II

Pool B

1 Michael Ruppel TuS Adelhausen
0:57

02
0:21

03 Fr
 0  0  8 5.III

2 Fabiano Parlagreco ASV Hüttigweiler
SS 4:8

51 Fr
0:44

03
 1  5  4 4.II

3 Tim Becker KSV Seeheim
Fr

SS 4:0

51
SS 12:0

52
 2 10 16 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

3-2 Ferdinand von Knoblauch zu Hat - Felipe Rößler

1-4 Nikolaj Vasic - Leon Diogo Fernandes Zinser

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Fabiano Parlagreco - Tim Becker

1-Fr Michael Ruppel (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Felipe Rößler AV 03 Speyer 0 6.00:00

Pool B 1 Michael Ruppel TuS Adelhausen 5 5.AS 0:0

Pool A 4 Leon Diogo Fernandes Zinser VfK 07 Schifferstadt 5 3.SS 4:0

Pool B 2 Fabiano Parlagreco ASV Hüttigweiler 0 4.00:08

Pool A 1 Nikolaj Vasic KSC Graben-Neudorf 3 1.PS 6:1

Pool B 3 Tim Becker KSV Seeheim 1 2.04:00
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